
Saturday, August 7 - Sunday, August 8

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Conrad, John (479) 236-6000
Schmersahl, Joe (248) 763-3520

Soundboard
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854
  
  
  
  
  

St. Francis of Assisi
Vlaovich, Dean (479) 586-4019
Alessi, Patrick
Vlaovich, Nick
Wildman, Nico
  
  
  

Plitt , Milton (479) 925-7532
Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746
Acolyte Larry Grelle
Pursell, Sheila (469) 231-1959
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Aguirre, Fernando (479) 633-4611
Aguilar Jr, Pablo (479) 270-3387

Soundboard
Aguilar, Vanessa (479) 531-6573
  
  
  
  

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271
Delgado, Cleotilde (479) 306-1120
Hernandez, Luis (479) 659-2196
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730
Ponce, Jose
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928
  
  

El Divino Niño
Sandoval, Margarita (479)
381-7548
Garcia, Lili
Sandoval, Alexander
Sandoval, Jose
Sandoval, Kathy
  
  

Gonzalez, Mrs. Elena (479) 381-0910
Gonzalez, Juan A. (479) 381-9885
Albarran, Leticia (479) 366-3572
Duran, Ofelia (479) 986-0119
Orellana, Ma. Marta (479) 586-9561
Torres, Jose Jaime (479) 530-7396
Torres, Maria Eva (479) 466-0294
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Johnson, Harry (479) 640-7439
Schmill, David (479) 466-4408

Soundboard
Craven, Trey (479) 531-2517
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
Thompson, David (817) 706-0909
  
  
  

St Anthony of Padua
Loring, George (479) 685-3575
Costaldi, Mimi
Loring, Aidan
Murphy, Jackson
Pearce F./S.
  
  

Rodriguez, Jill (479) 640-4282
Brothers, Becky (479) 366-1630
Acolyte Rob Brothers
Pearce, Solomon (904) 652-6354
Snyder, Debi (479) 366-7543
Snyder, Jeff (479) 372-0001
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Campos, Jose Luis (479) 202-2542
Campos, Mercedes (479) 202-2541

Soundboard
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479)
721-2897
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005
  
  
  

Hernandez, Rigoberto (479)
366-9198
Perez, Erik (479) 372-1887
Perez, Osvaldo (479) 715-1469
Torres, Elias (479) 636-6865
Torres, Juana (479) 636-6865
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Aguila, Guadalupe (479) 544-0891
Castrejon, Rosario (479) 866-6716
Acolito
Acolito Jose Fabio Cruz
Calderon, Rene (479) 903-1125
Calderon, Yuri N. (479) 426-0716
Sanchez, Jessica (479) 657-5623
Sanchez, Sahara (479) 426-5640
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Huhman , Renee (479) 426-7718
Zondlak, Tom (479) 685-6836

Soundboard
Perry, Steve (479) 621-3628
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Kelley, Stacey (479) 531-7685
Thomas, Ryan (479) 640-2777
  
  
  
  

The Benedictines
Wiesenfels, Teisha (479) 979-4833
Clark, Russell
Lunde, Annabell
Weisenfels, Landon
Weisenfels, Mason
  
  

Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894
Echevarria, Annette (214) 794-0926
Dufour, Jacob (479) 685-6875
Tran, Julie (479) 461-4560
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Arriola, Arturo (479) 372-3148
Arriola, Lilian E. (479) 366-6006

Soundboard
Ceron-Hernandez, Anahi (479)
256-1569
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185
  
  
  

The Saints
Sanchez, Pedro (479) 616-2085
Aguilar, Angel
Lemus, Kimberly
Martinez, Lupita
Sanchez, Mayra
Simental, Yocelyn
  

Reyna, Oneyda (479) 276-0445
Valdizon, Juanita (479) 366-8712
Balderas, Jose Luis (479) 925-6190
Balderas, Yaqueline (479) 925-6551
Herrera, Haydee (479) 619-8819
Herrera, Jose Byron (479) 619-9133
  
  



Saturday, August 14 - Sunday, August 15

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Brasseaux, John (479) 209-0937
Powers, Kip (479) 925-3145

Soundboard
Dufford, Paul/Debbie (479)
381-1112

St John Bosco
Reines, Bob (225) 955-9707
Davis, Anna-Kate
Poland, Jillinda
Poland, Matthew
Salas, Thania

Plitt , Milton (479) 925-7532
Hackmann, Jim (479) 621-5113
Martin, Madeline (479) 268-8789
Ochs, Mary (479) 986-9663
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Barajas, Josefina (479) 871-4333
Ramirez, Jasmine (479) 301-1946

Soundboard
Aguilar, Eric (479) 531-3614

Ayala, Uriel (479) 256-9512
Munoz, Daniel (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Juan (479) 381-3121
Rios, Gabriel (479) 544-2992
Soto, Alma (479) 282-6914

Sagrado Corazon de Jesus
Gonzalez, Juan (479) 381-9885
Anzora T./F.
Falcon, Akira
Ocampo, Jason
Olvera, Alberto
Salgado, Delia

Orellana, Ma. Marta (479) 586-9561
Fuentes, Angel (479) 544-0383
Acolito Sergio Aguilar
Franco, Raquel (479) 659-1028
Garcia, Ana (479) 877-6999
Magana, Maria (479) 621-3074
Rios, Yolanda (479) 621-9776
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Brunner, Patti (479) 619-5284
Courcy, Amanda (319) 400-2798

Soundboard
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854

St Nicholas
Squillace, Frank (479) 381-0055
Burtis S./J.
Creed, Aubrey
Robinson, Luci
Squillace F./J.
Tamer, Anthony

Johnson, Judy (479) 640-2144
Thompson, David (817) 706-0909
Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115
Knight, Mike (216) 835-1196
Tang, Nga (479) 640-7722
Thompson, David (817) 706-0909
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Cruz, Jose (479) 616-4186 
Cruz, Mariela (479) 202-3030

Soundboard
 Carbajal, Brian (479) 340-7464

Chinchilla, Yesica
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554
Martinez, Maria (479) 372-7184
Raygoza, July
Soto, Cristian (479) 877-4735

Castrejon, Rosario (479) 866-6716
Sanchez, Sahara (479) 426-5640
Chinchilla, Ana (479) 586-5810
Chinchilla, Nicolas (479) 586-5811
Garcia, Leticia (479) 426-5707
Garcia, Raul (479) 426-5707
Jeronimo, Ingrid (479) 340-2220
Serrano, Maria (479) 544-6592
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Murphy, Kristin (479) 586-0420
Seiler, Monica (479) 200-6440

Soundboard
Eide, Gregg (479) 586-8384

Ushers
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087

St Ann
Sosa, Briana (631) 965-6542
Gonzalez, Omar
Murphy C./I./I./M./C.
Ramirez, Fernando
Stephens, Emma

Mckenzie, Julie (479) 636-5523
Collins, Beth (479) 903-6365
Constantine, Patricia (630) 624-4042
Hall, Kaleigh (479) 426-5615
Huhman, Jason (479) 231-9882
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Martinez, Ma.de los Angeles (479)
544-1760
Munoz, Claudia (479) 366-3822

Soundboard
Balderas, Jezabel (479) 670-7468

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185

St Teresa of Calcutta
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135
Balderas, Johanne
Ibanez, Citlaly
Najera, Natalie
Najera, Sergio A

Herrera, Jose Byron (479) 619-9133
Herrera, Haydee (479) 619-8819
Fraire, Gerardo (479) 381-1329
Fraire, Guadalupe (479) 381-0701



Saturday, August 21 - Sunday, August 22

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Argotsinger, Barb (816) 804-0637
Klostermeier, Raydele (636)
219-4296

Soundboard
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226

Ushers
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854

St. Therese of the Little Flower
Thompson, Karen (479) 381-1885
Garrett, Sophia
Knight, Sofia
Schmersahl, Samantha

Plitt , Milton (479) 925-7532
Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746
Acolyte Dan Grelle
Ganoung, Michele (479) 531-3884
Reines, Bob (225) 955-9707
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Salinas, Maria (479) 616-3001
Gonzalez, Elena (479) 381-0910

Soundboard
Arriola, Arianna (479) 256-2963

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271
Hernandez, Luis (479) 659-2196
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730
Ponce, Jose
Rayon, Ramiro (479) 657-8384
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928

San Jose y La Virgen
Arriola, Oscar A. (479) 925-6684
Dominguez, Cesar
Gomez, Paola
Martinez, Mayra
Morales E./A.
Valenzuela, Rafael

Garcia, Jovelina (479) 366-5788
Calderon, Jose (479) 856-3339
Acolito Sergio Aguilar
Almaraz, Gabriela (479) 381-8334
Balderas, Porfiria (479) 616-8337
Balderas, Ruben (479) 616-8337
Castaneda, Virginia (479) 877-4466
Hernandez, Ruben (479) 544-0429
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Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115
Laughnan, Carl (813) 203-4897

Soundboard
Loring, George (479) 685-3575

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
Thompson, David (817) 706-0909

St Pius X
Lane, Josh (620) 249-3343
Bohannon B./E.
Kroeger, Austin
Lane K./K.
Taylor, Scarlett

Rodriguez, Jill (479) 640-4282
Montoya, Deb (479) 685-5158
Acolyte Tom Parks
Eikenberry, Diana (479) 636-8352
Eikenberry, Kent (479) 636-8352
Pearce, Solomon (904) 652-6354
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Aguilar, Catalina (479) 721-2897
Hernandez, Elmer (479) 282-5957

Soundboard
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479)
721-2897
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005

Calderon, Pedro (562) 481-1349
Chinchilla, Erika
Chinchilla, Zuleima (479) 586-5811
Gamboa, Luis M (479) 295-1066
Perez, Osvaldo (479) 715-1469

Chinchilla, Nicolas (479) 586-5811
Chinchilla, Ana (479) 586-5810
Acolito Sergio Aguilar
Canales, Maura (479) 715-7472
Figueroa, Miriam (479) 586-1237
Flores, Rosa (479) 616-3319
Molina, Giselle (479) 544-4396

S
un

da
y-

-5
:3

0P
M

Cooper, Diana (479) 871-1446
Lee, Jon (479) 263-1280

Soundboard
Perry, Steve (479) 621-3628

Ushers
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087

St Ann
Sosa, Briana (631) 965-6542
Gonzalez, Omar
Murphy C./I./I./M./C.
Ramirez, Fernando
Stephens, Emma

Collins, Beth (479) 903-6365
Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894
Acolyte Byron Newton
Constantine, Patricia (630) 624-4042
Covarrubias, Maira (479) 925-5008
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Basurto, Luz (479) 715-3801
Portillo, Ivonne (479) 256-1330

Soundboard
Sicairos, Alan (479) 721-6361

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185

The Angels
Arriola, Lilian E. (479) 366-6006
Arriola P./S.
Basurto, Daniel
Fraire, Paloma
Monterroza, Nicole

Hernandez, Bertha (479) 318-7012
Valdizon, Juanita (479) 366-8712
Acolito Jose Fabio Cruz
Balderas, Jezabel (479) 670-7468
Cruz, Blanca (479) 340-6969
Fraire, Alondra (479) 381-0218
Herrera, Hayley (479) 619-7373



Saturday, August 28 - Sunday, August 29

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Donahue, John (479) 306-0087
Schmersahl, Joe (248) 763-3520

Soundboard
Reines , Bob/Lisa (225) 955-9707

St. Francis of Assisi
Vlaovich, Dean (479) 586-4019
Alessi, Patrick
Vlaovich, Nick
Wildman, Nico

Para, Joe (479) 640-0764
Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746
Acolyte Larry Grelle
Argotsinger, Barb (816) 804-0637
Powers, Kip (479) 925-3145
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Sanchez, Ana (479) 685-1495
Aguilar, Eric (479) 531-3614

Soundboard
Arriola, Oscar (479) 925-6684

Delgado, Cleotilde (479) 306-1120
Munoz, Daniel (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Juan (479) 381-3121
Rios, Gabriel (479) 544-2992
Soto, Alma (479) 282-6914

Santo Tomas de Aquino
Aguilar, Sonia (479) 531-9865
Barajas C./D./R.
Garcia, Ma. Carmen
Martinez L./A.

Soto, Tomas (479) 282-6914
Tapia, Isaura (479) 925-5265
Calderon, Ana (479) 685-8103
Fuentes, Angel (479) 544-0383
Olvera, Erica (479) 631-4584
Olvera, Jose (479) 659-1077
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Dunlap, Andrew (479) 221-3504
Mumaugh, Jim (479) 244-6209

Soundboard
Craven, Trey (479) 531-2517

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132

St Vincent de Paul
null
Chouinard L./P.
Dowden, Clara
Hernandez, Sophie
Ong, Shareese

Johnson, Judy (479) 640-2144
Becky Brothers
Acolyte Rob Brothers
Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115
Campbell, Cathy (479) 899-8182
Tang, Nga (479) 640-7722
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Duran, Tiburcio (479) 685-9639 
Garcia, Maria Elvia (479) 366-1236

Soundboard
 Carbajal, Brian (479) 340-7464

Chinchilla, Yesica
Hernandez, Rigoberto (479)
366-9198
Martinez, Maria (479) 372-7184
Perez, Erik (479) 372-1887
Raygoza, July

Serrano, Maria (479) 544-6592
Portillo, Patricia (479) 256-2019
Carrillo, Antonia (479) 721-2830
Carrillo, J. Gpe. (479) 721-2830
Guerra, Gilbert (479) 372-1138
Guerra, Maria Telma (479) 372-1138
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Beardslee, Chad (479) 685-8245
Seiler, Monica (479) 200-6440

Soundboard
Eide, Gregg (479) 586-8384

Ushers
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087

The Benedictines
Wiesenfels, Teisha (479) 979-4833
Clark, Russell
Lunde, Annabell
Weisenfels, Landon
Weisenfels, Mason

Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894
Mckenzie, Julie (479) 636-5523
Moix, Ed (479) 381-0486

S
un

da
y-

-7
:3

0P
M

Murillo, Manuel (408) 665-5451
Murillo, Margarita (408) 420-3055

Soundboard
Fraire, Alondra (479) 381-0218

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185

The Saints
Sanchez, Pedro (479) 616-2085
Aguilar, Angel
Lemus, Kimberly
Martinez, Lupita
Sanchez, Mayra
Simental, Yocelyn

Herrera, Haydee (479) 619-8819
Herrera, Jose Byron (479) 619-9133
Garcia, Julia (479) 715-3887
Sanchez-Ayala, Galilea (479)
268-8983


